

Achizitie produse papetarie

I.D.: 58423091

Data publicarii 30.06.21 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 1.834,50 RON - 1.834,50 RON

Descriere: 1 FOARFECA BIROU buc 5 3.78 18.91 2 BIBLIORAFTE PVC 5 CM buc 20 4.62 92.44 3 PERFORATOR PERFO 60 buc 1 50.42 50.42 4 SEPARATOARE CARTON buc 2 8.40 16.81 5 PLIC BURDUF buc 20 0.84 16.81 6 PLIC C4 buc 40 0.29 11.76 7 PLIC C5 buc 120 0.08 10.08 8 PLIC C6 buc 500 0.04 21.01 9 LIPICI STICK UHU 40 G buc 23 10.92 251.26 10 PASTA CORECTOARE TIPP EX buc 12 5.88 70.59 11 DOSAR PVC buc 250 0.42 105.04 12 DOSAR INCOPCIAT buc 175 0.38 66.18 13 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 200 0.38 75.63 14 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BALET top 5 12.61 63.03 15 DOSAR CARTON SIMPLU buc 220 0.38 83.19 16 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 6 6.72 40.34 17 SFOARA BUMBAC buc 25 2.94 73.53 18 AGRAFE 33 MM Cut 10 0.84 8.40 19 AGRAFE 50 MM Cut 10 2.10 21.01 20 BINDER CLIPS 15 MM Cut 7 1.34 9.41 21 BINDER CLIPS 19 MM Cut 8 1.34 10.76 22 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 M buc 10 0.84 8.40 23 BANDA ADEZIVA TESSA buc 5 3.78 18.91 24 BANDA ADEZIVA 25/60 M buc 10 2.10 21.01 25 BIBLIORAFTE PVC 8 CM buc 56 5.46 305.88 26 CREION MECANIC 0.7 buc 6 2.94 17.65 27 REZERVA CREION MECANIC Set 10 2.94 29.41 28 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 1 12.61 12.61 29 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 22 1.26 27.73 30 CAPSE NR 10 buc 14 0.59 8.24 31 EVIDENTIATOR 4/SET Set 7 10.08 70.59 32 MARKER SCHNEIDER buc 10 2.52 25.21 33 POST IT 4 CULORI buc 12 1.68 20.17 34 POST IT NEON 76/76 buc 12 2.94 35.29 35 TUS ROSU buc 1 8.40 8.40 36 ASCUTITOARE buc 2 2.52 5.04 37 RADIERA buc 3 3.36 10.08 38 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA buc 2 2.10 4.20 39 BURETIERA GEL buc 2 3.36 6.72 40 PIX PENSAN MY TECH buc 12 0